1MC0 高压高效三相异步电动机
中型电机产品样本（中心高 355~710）
2020.03
西门子（中国）有限公司
武汉尚德信自动化科技有限公司
网址：http://www.sdxion.com
电话：027-87341909/87341996

9 10 11 12 13 14
 High voltage, inverter operation, standard insulation, preformed coils
订货号描述 Order Number Description
6 西门子（中国）有限公司
特点  Features 客户收益 Customer Benefits
• 高效  High efficiency • 节能，降低运行成本   Energy saving, reduce operational cost
• 西门子 MICALASTIC® 绝缘系统
• Siemens MICALASTIC® Insulation system
• VPI 浸漆
• VPI impregnation
• 可靠性高，寿命长，适用于不同海拔高不同负载特性的各种应用
环境
• High reliability, long life time, suitable for different load characteristics
and environment
• 轴承设计可靠性高，不停机加排油
• High reliable bearing design, nonstop re-greasing and used
grease disposal
• 低振动、寿命长、减少维护成本
• Low vibration, long life time, minimum maintenance cost
• 结构紧凑，功率密度高
• Compact structure, high power density
• 节约设备空间
• Space saving
• 模块化结构设计
• Modular design
• 维护保养方便
• Easy to maintain
• 灵活的接线盒位置选择
• Variable terminal box position
• 适应客户的不同需求
• Help customer optimize the equipment layout
• 丰富的选件，并可定制
• Various options, possible for  customization
• 满足客户的各种功能性要求
• Satisfy all the Functional requirements
• 性能定制
• Special design adaption
• 满足客户的特殊负载要求
• Suitable for special load requirement
• 变频设计
• VSD design
• 满足变频器供电（完美无谐波）
• VSD operation is possible (Perfect Harmony)
• 环境定制
• Engineering possible for special working conditions
• 满足特殊环境要求，如高海拔，腐蚀性环境等
• Suitable for harsh conditions, e.g. high altitude, corrosive environment
技术特点和优势  Technical  features and customer benefits
技术特点  Technical Features
7西门子（中国）有限公司
标准和容差  Standards and tolerances
技术特点  Technical Features
标准号
Standard
描述
Descriptions
IEC/ISO 标准
IEC/ISO standards
GB/T191-2008 包装储运图示标志
Packaging Pictorial marking for handling of goods
ISO780:1997，MOD
GB755-2008 旋转电机 定额和性能
Rotating electrical machines: Rotating and Performance
IEC60034-1：2004，IDT
GB/T997-2008 旋转电机结构型式、安装型式及接线盒位置的分类 (IM 代码 )
Classification of types of construction, mounting arrangements and terminal box position
(IM Code)
IEC60034-7:2001，IDT
GB/T1032-2012 三相异步电动机试验方法

IMB3 IC611 10kV 4极
注：标*的尺寸参考视图B
订货号
Order No.
额定功率
10 kV
尺寸
A B C D E H K AC AD HD L
kW mm
1MC0350-6DP80-0BA3 315 630 900 335 110 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2050
1MC0351-6DP80-0BA3 355 630 900 335 110 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2050
1MC0352-6DP80-0BA3 400 630 900 335 110 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2050
1MC0353-6DP80-0BA3 450 630 1000 335 110 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2180
1MC0354-6DP80-0BA3 500 630 1000 335 110 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2180
1MC0400-6DP80-0BA3 560 710 900 375 120 210 400 35 1610 1005 1595 2170
1MC0401-6DP80-0BA3 630 710 900 375 120 210 400 35 1610 1005 1595 2170
1MC0402-6DP80-0BA3 710 710 900 375 120 210 400 35 1610 1005 1595 2170
1MC0403-6DP80-0BA3 800 710 1000 375 120 210 400 35 1610 1005 1595 2340
1MC0404-6DP80-0BA3 900 710 1000 375 120 210 400 35 1610 1005 1595 2340
1MC0450-6DP80-0BA3 1000 800 1120 375 140 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2400
1MC0451-6DP80-0BA3 1120 800 1120 375 140 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2400
1MC0452-6DP80-0BA3 1250 800 1120 375 140 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2400
1MC0453-6DP80-0BA3 1400 800 1250 375 140 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2560
1MC0454-6DP80-0BA3 1600 800 1250 375 140 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2560
1MC0500-6DP80-0BA3 1800 900 1120 375 160 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2635
1MC0501-6DP80-0BA3 2000 900 1120 375 160 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2635
1MC0502-6DP80-0BA3 2240 900 1400 375 160 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2825
1MC0503-6DP80-0BA3 2500 900 1400 375 160 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2825
1MC0560-6DP80-0BA3 2800 1000 1500 400 180 330 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 2960
1MC0561-6DP80-0BA3 3150 1000 1500 400 180 330 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 2960
1MC0562-6DP80-0BA3 3550 1000 1500 400 180 330 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 3120
1MC0563-6DP80-0BA3 4000 1000 1500 400 180 330 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 3120
1MC0630-6DP80-0BA3 4500 1250 1500 475 200 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3310
1MC0631-6DP80-0BA3 5000 1250 1500 475 200 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3310
1MC0632-6DP80-0BA3 5600 1250 1600 475 200 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3410
1MC0710-6DP80-0BD3 6300 1400 1800 560 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 3050 4120
1MC0711-6DP80-0BD3 7100 1400 1800 560 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 3050 4120
1MC0712-6DP80-0BD3 8000 1400 1800 560 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 3050 4120
视图A 视图B
19西门子（中国）有限公司
外形及安装尺寸图
Outline and Installation Dimensions
IMB3 IC611 10kV 6极
注：标*的尺寸参考视图B
订货号
Order No.
额定功率
10 kV
尺寸
A B C D E H K AC AD HD L
kW mm
1MC0350-6DP80-0CA3 250 630 900 335 120 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2130
1MC0351-6DP80-0CA3 280 630 900 335 120 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2130
1MC0352-6DP80-0CA3 315 630 900 335 120 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2130
1MC0353-6DP80-0CA3 355 630 1000 335 120 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2220
1MC0354-6DP80-0CA3 400 630 1000 335 120 210 355 28 1520 970 1520 2220
1MC0400-6DP80-0CA3 450 710 900 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2210
1MC0401-6DP80-0CA3 500 710 900 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2210
1MC0402-6DP80-0CA3 560 710 900 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2210
1MC0403-6DP80-0CA3 630 710 1000 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2380
1MC0404-6DP80-0CA3 710 710 1000 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2380
1MC0450-6DP80-0CA3 800 800 1120 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2460
1MC0451-6DP80-0CA3 900 800 1120 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2460
1MC0452-6DP80-0CA3 1000 800 1120 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2460
1MC0453-6DP80-0CA3 1120 800 1250 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2610
1MC0454-6DP80-0CA3 1250 800 1250 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2610
1MC0500-6DP80-0CA3 1400 900 1120 375 170 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2635
1MC0501-6DP80-0CA3 1600 900 1120 375 170 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2635
1MC0502-6DP80-0CA3 1800 900 1400 375 170 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2825
1MC0503-6DP80-0CA3 2000 900 1400 375 170 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2825
1MC0560-6DP80-0CA3 2240 1000 1400 400 190 380 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 2910
1MC0561-6DP80-0CA3 2500 1000 1400 400 190 380 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 2910
1MC0562-6DP80-0CA3 2800 1000 1500 400 190 380 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 3170
1MC0563-6DP80-0CA3 3150 1000 1500 400 190 380 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 3170
1MC0630-6DP80-0CA3 3550 1250 1400 475 220 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3130
1MC0631-6DP80-0CA3 4000 1250 1400 475 220 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3130
1MC0632-6DP80-0CA3 4500 1250 1600 475 220 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3310
1MC0710-6DP80-0CA3 5000 1400 1600 500 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 2590 3480
1MC0711-6DP80-0CA3 5600 1400 1600 500 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 2590 3480
1MC0712-6DP80-0CA3 6300 1400 1600 500 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 2590 3480
视图A 视图B
20 西门子（中国）有限公司
外形及安装尺寸图
Outline and Installation Dimensions
IMB3 IC611 10kV 8极
注：标*的尺寸参考视图B
订货号
Order No.
额定功率
10 kV
尺寸
A B C D E H K AC AD HD L
kW mm
1MC0400-6DP80-0DA3 315 710 900 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2210
1MC0401-6DP80-0DA3 355 710 900 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2210
1MC0402-6DP80-0DA3 400 710 900 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2210
1MC0403-6DP80-0DA3 450 710 1000 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2380
1MC0404-6DP80-0DA3 500 710 1000 375 140 250 400 35 1610 1005 1820 2380
1MC0450-6DP80-0DA3 560 800 1120 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2400
1MC0451-6DP80-0DA3 630 800 1120 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2400
1MC0452-6DP80-0DA3 710 800 1120 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2400
1MC0453-6DP80-0DA3 800 800 1250 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2560
1MC0454-6DP80-0DA3 900 800 1250 375 150 250 450 35 1740 1070 1890 2560
1MC0500-6DP80-0DA3 1000 900 1120 375 170 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2505
1MC0501-6DP80-0DA3 1120 900 1120 375 170 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2505
1MC0502-6DP80-0DA3 1250 900 1400 375 170 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2755
1MC0503-6DP80-0DA3 1400 900 1400 375 170 300 500 42 1840 1120 2090 2755
1MC0560-6DP80-0DA3 1600 1000 1400 400 190 380 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 2910
1MC0561-6DP80-0DA3 1800 1000 1400 400 190 380 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 2910
1MC0562-6DP80-0DA3 2000 1000 1500 400 190 380 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 3090
1MC0563-6DP80-0DA3 2240 1000 1500 400 190 380 560 42 2380* 1190 2290 3090
1MC0630-6DP80-0DA3 2500 1250 1400 475 220 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3130
1MC0631-6DP80-0DA3 2800 1250 1400 475 220 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3130
1MC0632-6DP80-0DA3 3150 1250 1600 475 220 350 630 48 2990* 1495 2430 3310
1MC0710-6DP80-0DA3 3550 1400 1600 500 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 2590 3480
1MC0711-6DP80-0DA3 4000 1400 1600 500 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 2590 3480
1MC0712-6DP80-0DA3 4500 1400 1600 500 250 410 710 48 3150* 1575 2590 3480
视图A 视图B
21西门子（中国）有限公司
电机询价数据表
Motor Inquiry Data Sheet